

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

IOLCP/CGC/2020

Date: 29th July 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Security Symbol: IOLCP

BSE Limited,

Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Security Code: 524164

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificate/issue of duplicate share certificate

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letter regarding loss of share certificates and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholder:

Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
Harneesh Arora	16830	100	3255	1830401-1830500
Harneesh Kaur Arora	16296	100	8423	2347201-2347300

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh

AVP & Company Secretary

Head Office: 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Pb.) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030

Ph.: +91-161-2225531-35 Fax: +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email: contact@iolcp.com Website: iolcp.com

Regd. Office: Trident Complex, Raikot Road, Barnala - 148 101 (Pb.) India

Works: Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, INDIA.

Ph.: +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292

Date: 16.07.2020

To
Mr. Achal Nath – CS Trainee
Alankit Assignments Limited
Alankit House, 4E/2 Jhandewalan Extension,
New Delhi – 110055

Subject: Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates Reg.: Folio No. 16830 and 16296

Dear Sir,

I, Harneesh Kaur Arora holder of 200 Equity shares of IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited under folio no. 16830 and 16296 hereby enclose the following documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificates:

- 1. Duly signed and executed Indemnity bond and affidavit.
- 2. Police Complaint regarding the loss of shares
- Copy of ID Proof and Residence Proof of shareholder, witnesses and surety duly attested.
- 4. Signature of shareholder duly attested by bank.

Further, my email id is harneesharora06071958@gmail.com and my contact number is 98140-22314. Details of my bank account are as under:

- Name of Bank: HDFC Bank Limited, SCO 16-17, Fortune Chambers, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana – 141001
- Account No.: 06341330013152

MICR No.: 141240002IFSC Code: HDFC0000634

Hope you will find the same in order. Further, you are requested to update my address in your records and do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully

Harneesh Kaur Arora R/o. 473-A, Model Town Extn.

Ludhiana - 141001

RECEIVED ON

12 9 JUL 2021

ALANKITASSICMUSETTIT